
LAST FIRST Rating Primary E-mail Address Cell City
Akers-Shaw Alison 10, 4/5 aliakers@hotmail.com 941-932-3245 Bradenton

Albauer Serena 10, 4/5 serenal921@aol.com 954-328-6643 Palm City

Andrews Jill National, 4/5 jillybean50322@gmail.com 315-534-1242 Cape Canaveral

Arcamonte Sabrina 4/5 sarcamonte23@gmail.com 786-520-9719 Southwest Ranches

Aser Glenn 10, 4/5 glennaser@aol.com 917-450-7249 Oakland Park

Barboza Diana 10, 4/5 dysoninguna@gmail.com 305-898-4269 Miami

Batsche Catherine Brevet, 4/5 cbatsche@tampabay.rr.com 813-334-5386 Tampa

Beck Nelena National, 4/5 becksx4@yahoo.com 352-535-5296 Chiefland

Bevil Bill 10, 4/5 wbevil@icloud.com 423-505-7038 Largo

Bishop Tiffany 10, 4/5 tiffjem@gmail.com 850-866-7480 Panama City

Blassingame Brooke 7/8, 4/5 brookeb@baysidesportsacademy.org 727-258-4981 St. Petersburg

Boval Jennifer National, 4/5 bovalj@yahoo.com 407-595-5049 Groveland

Brodbeck Tiffany 10, 4/5 t.brodbeck@aol.com 727-424-4320 Palm Harbor

Burns Lexi 4/5 lexi3380@gmail.com 407-325-2452 Sanford

Cannon Nicole 4/5 nicolealexandriacannon@gmail.com 248-878-5873 Fort Myers

Carrier Debby National, 4/5 deborah.carrier@gmail.com 860-806-6016 Fort Lauderdale

Casterline Rose National, 4/5 dinoro@earthlink.net 321-438-1067 Orlando

Chandler Evelyn Brevet, 4/5 presnawgj@aol.com 321-217-2347 Harmony

Ciesla Jeanette 10, 4/5 jeanetteciesla@gmail.com 352-870-2421 Gainesville

Cobb Dawn 10, 4/5 cobbplumbing@aol.com 772-341-0153 Hobe Sound

Coursen Karen 9, 4/5 kcoursen@myself.com 727-271-1856 New Port Richey

Cummings Inky 7/8, 4/5 cummings3@mindspring.com 352-634-1544 Crystal River

Curley Carol National, 4/5 curleynawgj1@gmail.com 407-300-4876  Ponte Vedra

Dalpe Joan National, 4/5 jdalpe@twcny.rr.com  315-857-4914 Fort Myers

Danenberg-Lerner Vered 10, 4/5 vered.danenberg@gmail.com  972-816-9551 Bradenton

DeRuvo Karen 7/8, 4/5 kderuvo@gmail.com 518-527-1871 North Port

Diuguid Amy National, 4/5 diuguid@cox.net 352-494-3539 Gainesville

Donovan Michelle National, 4/5 md-riley@mindspring.com 404-293-2804 Pensacola

Dukes Jeremy 4/5 jdukes315@gmail.com 407-484-7449 Winter Haven

Durham-Flint Taylor 10, 4/5 tdurhamflint26@gmail.com 321-960-2583 Satellite Beach

Ewing Donna 9, 4/5 ewingdonna851@gmail.com 337-277-6800 Navarre

Ferretti Brittany 10, 4/5 bmo1017@msn.com 941-441-6980 St. Petersburg

French Darcy 4/5 k.french2006@att.net 706-726-9276 Clermont

Gainley Toyi 10, 4/5 toyisrich@yahoo.com 239-462-5980 Cape Coral

Gnat Joan Brevet, 4/5  jgnat1972@aol.com 407-558-0654 Lake Mary

Goodrich Sofia 10, 4/5 sofia.goodrich@gmail.com 860-368-8573 Gainesville

Guida Natasha 10, 4/5 nyablonovskaya@yahoo.com 516-297-0363 Vero Beach

Guy Michelle National, 4/5 mmguy1625@gmail.com 941-587-7409 Sarasota

Gwinn Cindy 9, 4/5 c.gwinn19@gmail.com 727-863-7515 New Port Richey

Gyumisheva Pavlina 7/8, 4/5 gyumisheva@aol.com 407-301-2515 Orlando

Hammond Valerie National, 4/5 Vhammond@jud6.org 727-455-9589 Palm Harbor

Harrington Kamryn 10, 4/5 ksmcnama@gmail.com 813-785-0517 Ft. Myers

Hinson Dee Dee National, 4/5 deedeemaio@yahoo.com 407-620-7734 Winter Garden

Hoyt Arika National, 4/5 clhoyt70@msn.com 630-414-0485 Odessa

Huston Melissa 9, 4/5 mishuston65@aol.com 407-383-7583 Sanford

Hyde Debbie National, 4/5 gymcoach10@hotmail.com 386-801-3260 Lake Helen

James Taryn 4/5 taryn.falls@gmail.com 727-215-3305 Tampa

Jerabek Katie National, 4/5 katie.jerabek@me.com 239-560-4782 Lehigh Acres

Johnson Lisa National, 4/5 tropicaltwisters@gmail.com 239-810-9185 Cape Coral

Johnston Jessica 9, 4/5 coachjessica1@yahoo.com 407-310-2933 Altemonte Springs

Johnston Catherine 10, 4/5 CatherineJ1996@yahoo.com 407-790-6196 Altemonte Springs

Jones Kelly 7/8, 4/5 kellymorganjones@gmail.com 561-371-8341 Jupiter

Kaplan Marci National, 4/5 judgemar226@aol.com 305-905-4538 Hollywood

Koch Pam National, 4/5 gymtazz888@aol.com 772-979-0576 Port St. Lucie

Kollmeyer Katie 10, 4/5 kkollmey@indiana.edu 765-524-2461 Lantana

Konvalinka Katerina 9, 4/5 katule314@yahoo.com 419-509-2560 Lutz

Kramer Victoria 10, 4/5 Vkramer2007@yahoo.com 754-245-1862 Coral Springs
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Lechner Elena 10, 4/5 adidak1269@aol.com 954-214-7798 Tamarac

Linnemeyer Keri 7/8, 4/5 kerimae123@yahoo.com 727-631-5326 Jacksonville

Locrotondo Cynthia 10, 4/5 cyndil2629@gmail.com 772-807-8410 Port St. Lucie

Lomas Susan 10, 4/5 sklomas@yahoo.com 407-399-7649 Orlando

Long Shannon 4/5 smlong2029@yahoo.com 386-956-1444 Deltona

Lydon Patricia National, 4/5 p.lydon@me.com 813-340-1225 Tampa

McLane Cindy Brevet, 4/5 gymjudgecj@yahoo.com 904-476-8462 Palm Bay

McNamara Kevn National, 4/5 kevn.kmm@gmail.com 813-857-2841 Ft. Myers/Tampa

Miller Jennifer National, 4/5 jenimiller@mac.com 574-286-3603 Bonita Springs

Monahan Sara 10, 4/5 geisha-137@hotmail.com 407-535-1941 Winter Park

Monahan Susan National, 4/5 susan_78726@hotmail.com 307-259-7569 Orlando

Murphy Malerie 10, 4/5 mmurphymk@gmail.com 407-791-4412 Orlando

Nash Elayne 4/5 elayne.nash@gmail.com 407-864-2438 Gainesville

Niemi Phyllis National, 4/5 prniemi@yahoo.com 315-534-1241 Merritt Island

Ortiz Kathi National, 4/5 njbuckeyes2@gmail.com 973-727-1693 Cape Coral

Ovdiyenko Stephanie National, 4/5 swsheehan@hotmail.com 561-662-3096 Royal Palm Beach

Peck Jessica 10, 4/5 jessica.peck79@gmail.com 407-342-2164 Orlando

Petrova Sonya 7/8, 4/5 psonya75@yahoo.com 321-287-1171 Winter Garden

Pribil Michi 10, 4/5 michipribil@gmail.com 813-810-0601 Lithia

Pritt Amy 10, 4/5 abcpritt@gmail.com 808-292-4436 Parrish

Pusateri Susan 10, 4/5 Judgesusan1112@yahoo.com 561-643-3396 Venice 

Quinn Tara 4/5 tara.quinn0@outlook.com 941-626-1564 Englewood

Rand Toni Brevet, 4/5 amtwist@aol.com 954-328-6227  Port St. Lucie

Rawlings Carrie 10, 4/5 bpbcarrie@gmail.com 321-277-7746 Windermere

Richardson Tabatha 7/8, 4/5 coachtab@hotmail.com 770-597-4419 Winter Haven

Robbins Mark Lee National, 4/5 flippermia@me.com 561-758-2571 Wilton Manors

Rodriguez Cyndy 4/5 skwrl72@aol.com 954-647-1993 Weston

Sanchez Alicia 7/8, 4/5 alice2231@hotmail.com 954-297-6283 Hollywood

Sanchez Carlos Brevet, 4/5 gymcarsan@gmail.com 786-797-5543f Miami

Santiago Isabella 4/5 Isabellarose1999@hotmail.com 407-883-1341 Tampa

Santiago Martha 9, 4/5 flgymjudge@gmail.com 407-883-1465 Orlando

Sawyer Pat 10, 4/5 buzsawyer12@outlook.com 860-655-0490 Port St Lucie

Sherwood Alayna 10, 4/5 alayna32@gmail.com 813-323-5498 Brandon

Sherwood Pam National, 4/5 sherwoodpamela11@gmail.com 727-420-3524 Tampa

Silber Vinnie 10, 4/5 vdimaggio@hotmail.com 352-359-8497 Orlando

Sparkman Aimee National, 4/5 aimeesparkman@gmail.com 727-251-2962 Palm Harbor

Spinelli Nikki 10, 4/5 nikkis330@yahoo.com 561-789-1184 Gainesville

Stiefel Kim 4/5 littlestarsgmma@yahoo.com 774-644-9497 Jupiter

Stone Rebecca National, 4/5 becgymnast@gmail.com 347 -526 -3276 Boynton Beach

Strickland Sharyn National, 4/5 sharyn@usacompetitions.com 561-716-8525 Cooper City

Stuenkel Kathy National, 4/5 teamflorida@comcast.net 941-457-6131 North Port

Stultz Janet 7/8, 4/5 janetstultz@aol.com 321-633-2499 Pembroke Pines

Taylor Samantha 7/8, 4/5 slt18@my.fsu.edu 443-903-7909 Tallahassee

Tinsley Alexa 9, 4/5 alexa.dangelo@gmail.com 813-389-5135 Tampa

Tonietto Suzanne National, 4/5 1hotmomma1962@att.net 843-333-4065 Pompano Beach

Tracy Sophia National, 4/5 sarg00@yahoo.com 954-651-1947 Clermont

Vargo Kristy 4/5 Kristyvargo@gmail.com 239-850-6689 Ft. Myers

Walker Anne 4/5 annewalkergym@gmail.com 843-222-3242 Daytona Beach

Weaver Denise National, 4/5 deeweaver1218@gmail.com 904-434-0837 Neptune Beach

West Sabrina 9, 4/5 swest1994@yahoo.com 727-735-7759 Apollo Beach

Wilder Nichole 7/8, 4/5 nolegirl76@gmail.com 850-284-3574 Tallahassee

Willard Sarah 7/8, 4/5 sjwalker245@gmail.com 571-337-8031 Coral Springs

Willis Faith 9, 4/5 fazergirl64@aol.com 561-351-5392 Boynton Beach

Wilson Heather 10, 4/5 hedillin@aol.com 813-450-6113 Tampa

Ynestroza Jennifer 10, 4/5 jenniferynestroza@hotmail.com  305-609-2660 Pembroke Pines

NEW (1st yr) Judge

NEW/returning to FL

Part Time FL Judges

Quackenbush Barb National, 4/5 bquack2@gmail.com 315-794-0511 Cape Canaveral

Thorberg Linda Brevet, 4/5 linda4rtc@aol.com 952-200-9514 Gulfport
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